Sep 15 2024 (15:49) India Rail Info 1

Daund - Indore SF Special/02943 - COVR - WR
BIRD/Bhiwandi Road to ST/Surat
3h 42m - 243 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DD Daund Junction 14:00 6 |1 0 57 (515 |CR
2 PUNE |Pune Junction 15:20 15:30 10m |1,3 |1 75 55 |560 [CR
3 CCH |Chinchwad 15:48 15:50 2m |3 |1 92 |55 [574 |CR
4 |LNL Lonavla 16:42 16:45 3m |2 |1 139 |45 |623 [CR
5 KAD  |Khandala 16:50 16:51 Tm (2,3 |1 143 |31 |545 [CR
6 KT Karjat Junction 17:37 17:40 3m |2 |1 167 (66 |52 |CR
7  |KYN  |Kalyan Junction 18:22 18:25 3m |7 |1 214 |36 |9 CR
8 BIRD |Bhiwandi Road 18:58 19:00 2m |4 |1 232 |33 (24 |CR
9 BSR |Vasai Road 19:50 19:55 5m |6 |1 259 |78 |7 |WR
10 |ST Surat 22:42 22:47 5Sm |1 |1 475 179 |59 |WR
11 |BRC |Vadodara junction 00:26 00:36 10m [0 |2 605 |59 (36 |WR
12 |GDA |Godhra Junction 01:51 01:53 2m [0 |2 678 (88 |119 |WR
13 |DHD |Dahod 02:43 02:45 2m |0 |2 752 |83 [312 |WR
14 |MGN |Meghnagar 03:09 03:11 2m |0 |2 785 |58 [319 |WR
15 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 04:35 04:40 5m [0 |2 865 |55 |494 |WR
16 |NAD |Nagda Junction 05:25 05:30 5m [0 |2 907 |51 [469 |WR
17 |UN Ujjain Junction 06:35 06:40 5m |0 |2 962 |53 [492 |WR
18 |DWX |Dewas Junction 07:26 07:28 2m |0 |2 1003 (38 [537 |WR
19 |INDB |Indore Junction 08:30 0 (2 1041 |- 550 |WR

Sep 15 2024 (15:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



